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E-MAIL IDS FOR SEMESTER-IV 
 

Department Papers Email Id 

Bengali 

CC-8 (Hons) bengalicc8@nvc.ac.in 

CC-9 (Hons) bengalicc9@nvc.ac.in 

CC-10 (Hons) bengalicc10@nvc.ac.in 

SEC-T-2 (Hons) bengalisech@nvc.ac.in 

GE-T-2 (Hons) bengalige@nvc.ac.in 

LCC-T-2 (Pass) bengalilcc@nvc.ac.in 

PCC/GCC-T-4 (Pass) bengaligcc@nvc.ac.in 

SEC-T-2 (Pass) bengalisecg@nvc.ac.in 

Botany All botany@nvc.ac.in 

Chemistry All chemistry@nvc.ac.in 

Commerce All commerce@nvc.ac.in 

Environmental Science All envs@nvc.ac.in 

Economics All economics@nvc.ac.in 

Education All education@nvc.ac.in 

English All english@nvc.ac.in 

History All history@nvc.ac.in 

Mathematics All mathematics@nvc.ac.in 

Philosophy All philosophy@nvc.ac.in 

Physics All physics@nvc.ac.in 

Political Science 

All Hons. (CC&SEC) polsc@nvc.ac.in 

GE (Hons) polscge@nvc.ac.in 

SEC (Pass) polscsecgen@nvc.ac.in 

PCC (Pass) polscpcc@nvc.ac.in 

Sanskrit All sanskrit@nvc.ac.in 

Zoology All zoology@nvc.ac.in 

Geography All geography@nvc.ac.in 

Computer Science All computerscience@nvc.ac.in 

Physical Education All physicaleducation@nvc.ac.in 

 

 

                                                                                      

           | 

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:bengalicc8@nvc.ac.in
mailto:bengalicc9@nvc.ac.in
mailto:bengalicc10@nvc.ac.in
mailto:bengalisech@nvc.ac.in
mailto:bengalige@nvc.ac.in
mailto:bengalilcc@nvc.ac.in
mailto:bengaligcc@nvc.ac.in
mailto:bengalisecg@nvc.ac.in
mailto:botany@nvc.ac.in
mailto:chemistry@nvc.ac.in
mailto:commerce@nvc.ac.in
mailto:envs@nvc.ac.in
mailto:economics@nvc.ac.in
mailto:education@nvc.ac.in
mailto:english@nvc.ac.in
mailto:history@nvc.ac.in
mailto:mathematics@nvc.ac.in
mailto:philosophy@nvc.ac.in
mailto:physics@nvc.ac.in
mailto:polsc@nvc.ac.in
mailto:polscge@nvc.ac.in
mailto:polscsecgen@nvc.ac.in
mailto:polscpcc@nvc.ac.in
mailto:sanskrit@nvc.ac.in
mailto:zoology@nvc.ac.in
mailto:geography@nvc.ac.in
mailto:computerscience@nvc.ac.in
mailto:physicaleducation@nvc.ac.in













